1/20TH 14K YELLOW GOLD FILLED MILL PRODUCTS & FINDINGS
G&S Metals, Inc.
p.o. box 1432
ann arbor, mi 48106
     (734) 662-9344
      (800) 852-3860

Plain Roundel Beads Round Jump Rings
Stardust Beads Split Rings - Round
Crimp Cover Sports Ring
YELLOW GOLD FILLED EARRINGS Spring Rings - Open
Jumbo Earring Back Toggle Set
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
YELLOW GOLD FILLED FLAT SHEET
DOUBLE SIDED
Gold Sheet is stocked 3" x 1" in soft temper.
Minimum order is one square inch and increments of three
inches
1/20th 14K YELLOW GOLD FILLED - DOUBLE SIDED SHEET
Item # GA MM IN Dwt/Inch
YGFSH28 28 0.32 0.013 1.2700
YGFSH26 26 0.41 0.016 1.5600
YGFSH24 24 0.51 0.020 1.8600
YGFSH22 22 0.64 0.025 2.3800
YGFSH20 20 0.81 0.032 3.0500
YELLOW GOLD FILLED FLAT SHEET
SINGLE SIDED
Gold Sheet is stocked 3" x 1" in soft temper.
Minimum order is one square inch and increments of three
inches
1/20th 14K YELLOW GOLD FILLED - SINGLE SIDE SHEET
Item # GA MM IN Dwt/Inch
YGFSH22S 22 0.64 0.025 2.4000
YGFSH20S 20 0.81 0.032 4.7000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
1/20TH 14K YELLOW GOLD FILLED HALF ROUND WIRE
Yellow Gold Filled is supplied in soft temper and coiled
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED HALF ROUND WIRE
 Item # Gauge MM Inches Min
YGFHR22 22 0.64 x .32 .025 x .012 60"
YGFHR21 21 0.71 x .35 .028 x .014 60"
YGFHR20 20 0.81 x 0.40 .032 x .016 60"
YGFHR18 18 1.02 x .51 .040 x .020 60"
YGFHR12 12 2.03 x 1.02 .080 x .040 12"
YGFHR10 10 2.59 x 1.27 .101 x .050 12"
YGFHR8 8 3.25 x 1.63 .128 x .064 6"
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED 1/2 HARD ROUND WIRE
Yellow Gold Filled is supplied in 1/2 hard temper and coiled.
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED 1/2 HARD ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Dwt/Ft
YGFRW26H 26 0.41 0.016 60" 0.2400
YGFRW24H 24 0.51 0.020 60" 0.3600
YGFRW22H 22 0.64 0.025 60" 0.6000
YGFRW21H 21 0.71 0.028 48" 0.8400
YGFRW20H 20 0.81 0.032 36" 0.9600
YGFRW18H 18 1.02 0.040 24" 1.4500
YGFRW16H 16 1.29 0.051 24" 2.2800
YGFRW14H 14 1.63 0.064 12" 3.8400
YGFRW12H 12 2.05 0.081 12" 4.8000
YGFRW10H 10 2.59 0.102 6" 9.3600
YGFRW8H 8 3.26 0.128 6" 15.0000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED ROUND WIRE
Yellow Gold Filled is supplied in soft temper and coiled.
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED ROUND WIRE
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Dwt/Ft
YGFRW28 28 0.33 0.016 60" 0.2000
YGFRW26 26 0.41 0.016 60" 0.2400
YGFRW24 24 0.51 0.020 60" 0.3600
YGFRW22 22 0.64 0.025 60" 0.6000
YGFRW21 21 0.71 0.028 48" 0.8400
YGFRW20 20 0.81 0.032 36" 0.9600
YGFRW18 18 1.02 0.040 24" 1.4500
YGFRW16 16 1.29 0.051 24" 2.2800
YGFRW14 14 1.63 0.064 12" 3.8400
YGFRW12 12 2.05 0.081 12" 4.8000
YGFRW10 10 2.59 0.102 6" 9.3600
YGFRW8 8 3.26 0.128 6" 15.0000
1/20TH YELLOW GOLD FILLED SQUARE WIRE
Yellow Gold Filled is supplied in soft temper and coiled.
1/20th YELLOW GOLD FILLED SQUARE WIRE (sold by the foot)
Item # Gauge MM Inches Min Dwt/Inch
YGFSQ24 24 .51 x .51 .020 x .020 5FT 0.7100
YGFSQ22 22 .64 x .64 .025 x .025 5FT 0.8400
YGFSQ21 21 .71 x .71 .028 x .028 4 FT 0.9600
YGFSQ20 20 .81 x .81 .032 x .032 3 FT 1.2000
YGFSQ18 18 1.02 x 1.02 .040 x .040 2 FT 1.8000
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.GSGOLD.COM
Prices are based on the London PM Fix and changed daily
Prices are subject to change without notice
1/20TH 14K WHITE GOLD FILLED RING GUARDS